

ITEM NO.142

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 521 OF 2005  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

M.G.SINGARAVELU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY DY. SUPDT. OF POLICE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 06/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The parties are directed to file additional documents if any  
by 9-11-09. List the matter on that date.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar